Government of Tripura Directorate of Family Welfare & PM

No.F.13(1-71)-DFW&PM/FSSA/2021

Dated, Agartala, the 15/09/2021

_O_R_D_E_R_

With reference to Expression of Interest (EOI) for Imparting FoSTaC Training for Food Business Operators in the State of Tripura vide No.F.13(1-71)-DFW&PM/FSSA/2021, dated. 07-07-2021 the firm selected namely M/S. Food Safety Services, Ramdaspeth Nagpur, Maharashtra has been approved by the authority.

ban a. 2

Ex-Officio Joint Secretary & Director of Family Welfare & PM Government of Tripura, Agartala.

Copy forwarded for information to:-

- 1. The Dy. Food Safety Commissioner, DFW&PM, Agartala.
- 2. The Nodal Officer, IT, Directorate of Health Services, Govt. of Tripura, Agartala for uploading in Govt. website at health.tripura.gov.in (Health & Family Welfare Department Govt. of Tripura.

- Brit q. 21

Ex-Officio Joint Secretary & Director of Family Welfare & PM Government of Tripura, Agartala.